
Texas – Homeless Shelters and Food Banks 

Facility Name Street Address City State Zip Code Website 

Across 505 S Sherman St Ennis TX 75119 http://www.acrossennis.org/  

Anewentry Inc 6633 E Highway 290 # 212 Austin TX 78723 http://www.anewentry.org/  

Annunciation House 1003 E San Antonio Ave El Paso TX 79901 https://annunciationhouse.org/  

Another House Chance 209 S Jackson St Amarillo TX 79101 https://anotherchancehouse.org/  

Ark Domestic Violence Shelter 2900 Coggin Ave # 8 Brownwood TX 76801 https://arkshelter.org/  

Arlington Life Shelter 325 W Division St Arlington TX 76011 https://arlingtonlifeshelter.org/  

Austin Street Center 2929 Hickory St Dallas TX 75226 https://www.austinstreet.org/  

Battered Women Shelter Po Box 640 Denton TX 76202 https://www.womenshelters.org/cit/tx-denton  

Bethany House of Laredo 817 Hidalgo St Laredo TX 78040 https://www.bethanyhouseoflaredo.org/  

Breath of Life Ministries 13170 Pond Springs Rd Austin TX 78729 http://breathoflifesite.org/  

Bridge Over Troubled Waters 3811 Allen Genoa Rd Pasadena TX 77504 http://tbotw.org/  

Casa Marianella 821 Gunter St Austin TX 78702 https://www.casamarianella.org/  

CASA of the South Plains 1215 Ave J #301 Lubbock TX 79401 https://casaofthesouthplains.org/  

Catholic Charities of Central Texas 1625 Rutherford Ln Austin TX 78754 https://www.ccctx.org/  

Central Tx Hospitality House 708 Highway 36 Byp N Gatesville TX 76528 https://cthhouse.org/  

Childrens Shelter 1209 S Saint Marys St San Antonio TX 78210 https://www.childrensshelter.org/  

City House/My Friend’s House 901 18th St Plano TX 75074 http://www.cityhouse.org/  

Communities In Schools of Central Texas 3000 South IH-35 Ste 200 Austin TX 78704 https://ciscentraltexas.org/  

Concho Valley Home for Girls 412 Preusser San Angelo TX 76902 https://conchokids.org/  

Connections 227 Courtyard Dr New Braunfels TX 78130 https://connectionsifs.org/  

Corpus Christi Hope House 658 Robinson St Corpus Christi TX 78404 https://www.cchope.org/  

Cove House Emergency Homeless Shelter 108 E Halstead Ave Copperas Cove TX 76522 http://www.covehouse.org/  

Covenant House Texas 1111 Lovett Blvd Houston TX 77006 https://www.covenanthousetx.org/  
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Dallas Life 1100 Cadiz St Dallas TX 75215 http://www.dallaslife.org/  

Dove Project 2005 W Wallace St # 5 San Saba TX 76877 https://www.domesticshelters.org/help/tx/san-saba/76877/dove-project  

Downtown Women's Ctr 409 S Monroe St Amarillo TX 79101 https://dwcenter.org/  

Dream Center 1111 30th St Lubbock TX 79411 https://www.lubbockdreamcenter.org/  

Faily Outreach Center of Lubbock 5 Briercroft Office Park Lubbock TX 79412 https://www.familyguidancecenterlubbock.org/  

Faith Mission and Help Center 500 E Academy St Brenham TX 77833 http://faithmission.us/  

Family Promise of Montgomery County PO Box 692 Conroe TX 77302 https://www.familypromiseofmc.org/  

Family Services of Southeast Texas 3550 Fannin Beaumont TX 77701 https://www.westrengthenfamilies.org/  

Family Shelter of San Angelo Po Box 5018 San Angelo TX 76902 https://www.familysheltersa.org/family-shelter/  

Family Violence Prevention Services 7911 Broadway San Antonio TX 78209 https://fvps.org/  

Forever Families 307 S Adams St Kemp TX 75143 http://www.foreverfamiliesprogram.org/  

Front Steps ARCH Shelter 500 E 7th St Austin TX 78701 https://www.frontsteps.org/  

Genesis Women’s Shelter Outreach 4411 Lemmon Ave Dallas TX 75219 https://www.genesisshelter.org/  

Good Samaritan Rescue Mission 210 S Alameda St Corpus Christi TX 78401 http://goodsamcc.org/  

Good Shepherd Mission 1005 Martin Luther King Dr Huntsville TX 77320 http://thegsmission.org/wp/  

Grace Campus 1301 Avenue A Lubbock TX 79401 https://www.paulsprojectlubbock.org/  

Grayson County Shelter Inc 331 W Morton St Denison TX 75020 https://www.graysoncountyshelter.com/  

Green Doors 1503 S I-35 Austin TX 78741 https://www.greendoors.org/  

Hiway 80 Rescue Mission 3117 W Marshall Longview TX 75604 http://hiway80rm.org/  

Houston Area Women’s Center 1010 Waugh Dr Houston TX 77019 https://hawc.org/  

ICNA Relief 5645 Hillcroft St Houston TX 77036 https://www.icnarelief.org/where-we-work/houston/  

Interfaith Family Services 1651 Matilda St Dallas TX 75206 https://interfaithdallas.org/  

J.E & L.E. Mabee Social Service Center 1855 E Lancaster Ave Fort Worth TX 76103 https://www.salvationarmydfw.org/p/locations/fort_worth/mabee_center  

Kendall Cty Women Shelter 930 N School St Boerne TX 78006 http://www.kcwstexas.org/  

Kidz Harbor 638 Harbor Rd Liverpool TX 77577 https://kidzharbor.org/  
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Lifeline Shelter for Families 202 College St Grand Prairie TX 75050 https://www.lifelineshelter.org/  

Lubbock Impact 2707 34th St Lubbock TX 79410 https://lubbockimpact.com/  

Lydia's Place 2417 Glasgow St Houston TX 77026 713-692-4900 (no website) 

Martha's Home Inc 1204 Sw 18th Ave Amarillo TX 79102 https://www.marthashome.org/  

Mission of Yahweh 10247 Algiers Houston TX 77041 https://missionofyahweh.org/  

Monsignor King Outreach Center 300 S Woodrow Denton TX 76205 https://www.kingoutreachcenter.com/  

Mother Teresa Shelter 513 Sam Rankin Ave Corpus Christi TX 78401 https://www.motherteresashelter.org/  

Presbyterian Night Shelter 2400 Cypress St Fort Worth TX 76102 https://www.journeyhome.org/  

Project Help 901 Neal St Austin TX 78702 https://www.austinisd.org/project-help  

Promise House 224 W Page Ave Dallas TX 75208 https://promisehouse.org/  

RMYA Bridge Emergency Shelter 3103 West Ave San Antonio TX 78213 https://www.rmya.org/the-bridge/  

Safe T Crisis Ctr 1579 Clarksville St Paris TX 75460 http://www.safe-tagency.com/  

Salvation Army of Texas 521 W Elmira San Antonio TX 78212 https://www.salvationarmytexas.org/sanantonio  

SAMMinistries 5922 Blanco Rd San Antonio TX 78216 https://www.samm.org 

South Plains Food Bank (9a-5p Hours) 5605 M.L.K. Jr Blvd Lubbock TX 79404 https://www.spfb.org/  

Spirit Key Inc 13617 Kaltenbrun Rd Houston TX 77086 http://www.spiritkey.org/  

Star-hope-homeless Shelter 6897 Ardmore St Houston TX 77054 https://www.sohmission.org/  

The Bridge Homeless Shelter 410 S Randolph Ave Bryan TX 77801 https://bridgenorthtexas.org/  

The Children’s Shelter 2939 W Woodlawn San Antonio TX 78228 https://www.childrensshelter.org/  

The Genesis Center 2675 N State Hwy 34 Kaufman TX 75142 https://www.genesiscenter.org/  

The Life Center 4516 Old Yale St Houston TX 77018 http://www.lifecenterhouston.com/  

The Samaritan Inn 1710 N McDonald St McKinney TX 75071 https://saminn.org/  

The Stewpot 1822 Young St Dallas TX 75201 https://thestewpot.org/  

Twin City Mission Bridge 410 S Randolph Ave Bryan TX 77803 http://twincitymission.org/ 

UGM Center of Hope 4815 Cass St Dallas TX 75235 https://ugmdallas.org/shelter-and-housing-for-women-and-children/  
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Villa Maria 920 S Oregon St El Paso TX 79901 https://villamariaep.org/  

Wichita Falls Faith Mission 1300 Travis St Wichita Falls TX 76301 https://www.ecfa.org/MemberProfile.aspx?ID=45293&Type=Member  

Wintergarden Womens Shelter 1200 Ferry St Eagle Pass TX 78852 https://www.womenshelters.org/det/wintergarden_womens_shelter_eagle_pass_78852  

Wise Hope 608 N US Business 287 Decatur TX 76234 https://wisehope.org/  
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